
Sr 
No NO. 
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Sr 
No 
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SEAT 

4 

P-2 

P-1 

SEAT 

NO. 

B-13 

B-6 

Physics Laboratory Assistant 

B-7 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

VIHOL SIDDHARAJSINH VINODSINH 

RAOL DHANRAJSINH PRADHUMANSINH 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

B-18 PATEL KHUSHBUBEN VINODBHAI 

DEVDA BHAUMIKSINH PRAKASHSINH 

CHAUDHARY VILASBEN BHAGVANBHAI 

GENDER 

Botany Laboratory Assistant 

VAISHNAV CHINTAN KISHORBHAI 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Part A (out 
of 90) 

Marks after pro rata 

MALE 

50.63 

51.90 

60.99 

39.38 

FEMALE 36.31 

Part 

37.07 

(out 120) 

84.25 

75.5 

GENDER Part A (out Part B Total 
of 90) (out 120) (out of 

B 

Marks after pro rata 

74 

80.75 

Total 

65.75 

(out of 

63.25 

210) 
134.88 

127.40 

210) 
134.09 

120.13 

102.06 

100.32 
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